Performance Motors

BMW Dealer



India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04-05, IOB Building Singapore 049711

Attn: Motor Claims Dept.

Your ref: SLL1434U Our ref: DS/ SKB787Y

25 November 2024

Without Prejudice

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKB787Y (BMW) & SLL1434U ON 10.09.2024

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above matter.

The accident was caused solely by the negligence on the part of your insured. As a result of the said accident, our client has suffered losses which are set out hereunder as follows: -

Cost of Repair : \$12,995.47 (INCLUDING GST)

: \$-Excess

:\$-Loss of Use

GIA/LTA Search :\$-

Others :\$-

Loss of Rental : \$500.00 (\$100.00 X 5 DAYS)

: \$ 13,495.47 **Total**

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

- 1. Copy of Tax Invoice / Rental Invoice
- 2. Copy of GIA Report
- 3. Copy of Letter of Authorisation

Please note that you or your insured should send us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter within fourteen (14) days from the date of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence legal proceedings against you without any further notice to you or your insured.

Should you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are also required to send a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant supporting documents within eight (8) weeks of your receipt of this letter.

For any correspondence, please email to pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg.

Yours sincerely

Cresendo Lagman

Customer Service Manager, Bodyshop

Bernard Wan

Head of Bodyshop, Aftersales

Performance Motors Limited.

Sime Darby Performance Centre, 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre, 315 Alexandra Road East Coast Centre, 280 Kampong Arang Road Ubi Service Centre, By-appointments only

Tel: 1800-2255-269 Co Reg No. 197401559W





Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax. 64747770 280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773 315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : **B1 1912176** Page No. : **1 of 2**

Invoice Number: 2873246 / WSB

Date IN : 10/10/2024 Invoice Date : 22/11/2024

Motor Claim Advisor: Yap Mee Key Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By : Toh Jing Xuan

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mr Jason Sin Yuh Mem (Xian Yumin)

111 Hillview Crescent

- INVOICE TO - 219

India Int'L Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street #04-05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Singapore 669504

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
CV0707V	WRSDM92080E625858	23/12/2011	M3I/4	118171

SKB787Y		23/12/2011 M3I/	4		118171
	LABOUR 1	***			NETT
	To replace rear bumper and attachments				2,975.00
	carrier, rear left fender tail lamp including				
	tail end panel and carry out other necess	=			
	caused by the accident.				
	To respray rear bumper, bootlid and tail e	end panel.			2,666.00
	To remove old PDC assembly, replace da				177.00
	reconnect to new bumper including cond	=			
	proper function.				
	To check electrical wiring system and ligh	nting at the			177.00
	rear section for proper function.				
	To carry out body cavity preservation.				118.00
	(Per panel).				
	To remove and install boot compartment	carpet and garnish			271.00
	to facilitate repairs.				
	To replace front seat crash-active head re				531.00
	air bags including reset and checks for p	roper function.			
	Sundries.				150.00
	To transfer lock mechanism from old to n				531.00
	including conduct checks on new bootlid	central locking			
	system for proper function.ÿ	· ·			
	INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRE				0.00
	DATE OF ACCI DENT : 10.09.2024. 3RD	PARTY CAR: SLL1434	J.		
	YOUR REF NO : NIL.				
	VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR RA				
	24.09.2024. AUTHORISED REPAIR BY ON 18.09.2024 VIA EMAIL.	MS YAN FRUM LKK AU	10		
	PROPOSE CAR RENTAL = \$500.00. TH	IE AMOUNT IS SUBJEC	TED		0.00
	TO	IL AMOON 10 CODSEC	7120		••
	INSURANCE COMPANY CONFIRMATIO	DN.			
			T'O:	tal Labour 1:	7,596.00
			± O		.,000.00
				Retail	
	PARTS	** #	<u>Qty</u>	Price	NETT
	BOOTLID		1	1,197.15	1,197.15
	EMBLEM ADHERED REAR (M3)		1	88.05	88.05

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toli-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

: 2 of 2 Page No. 1912176 Repair Order No. : B1

Invoice Number: 2873246 / WSB

: 10/10/2024 Date IN Invoice Date 22/11/2024

Payment Terms 30 Days From Invoice Motor Claim Advisor: Yap Mee Key

Toh Jing Xuan Invoice By

l				
	RR LH FENDER TAIL LAMP	1	451.45	451.45
	BUMPER TRIM PANEL REAR PRIMED	1	1,614.25	1,614.25
	PLAQUE 74MM	1	76.55	76.55
	GROMMET	2	0.80	1.60
	(DG) REP. KIT CRASH ACTIVE HEAD RES	2	126.40	252.80
	(S/L) ADHESIVE TAPE	1	61.50	61.50
	RR BUMPER CARRIER (M)	1	583.10	583.10
		Tot	al Parts :	4,326.45

11,922.45 7,446.00 Total Labour & Parts Charges S\$ Labour Charges 0.00 Parts Charges 4,326.45 Less Insurance Excess S\$ 150.00 Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST : S\$ 11,922.45 Lubricant/Misc : 1,073.02 GST @ 9% S\$

12,995.47 Invoice Total Amount Include GST :

Computer generated invoice. No signature is required. S\$ Amount Payable Include GST 12,995.47

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service. No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.





NYK AUTOMOBILE & LEASING PTE LTD

48 Toh Guan Road East #06-99

Rec: 202221609N

Hirer's Signature

Enterprise hub, Singapore 608586

H/P: 9190 0099 / 9229 0229 (Whatsapp/call/sms)

_ No.: 55310

Payner UEN 202221609N, Share transaction Slip TQ

Mania Mana 11/10/2024 Date: NYK Me Ltd Automobile & leasing Owner: Mr Jason Sin Yuh men Hirer: NRIC / Co ROC no. S 72316698 Contact No. & Email Address: 111 Hill VIEW Crescont 669504 SLJ SSUJ BMW 216 Rental Vehicle Reg No. / Make & Model Owner and Hirer have agreed to enter into this Vehicle Rental Agreement for the motor vehicle described below and upon the terms and conditions contained on both sides of this document. Hirer acknowledges having read and understood all the terms and conditions and signifies acceptance upon signing. Driver's Particulars Pranta Della my Jason sin Yesh man a Ms Jouryo 141866 Name. Odometer: win with Pana Address: Date & Time Out 111 Hillview Croscont S LGAGOY Date & Time in: I/C No: 3723/6692/573055891 Date of Birth: \$79/1972 (15/2/1973) Dr/Licence No: \$42316692/5 13055 Date of Issue: 6/4/197 > Hour @\$ Days @\$ _ 100 (days 500-0 B Occupation: Wks @\$ Tools: Spare Tyre: Mths @\$ ---Third Party Claim Inrespect of each third party insurance claim arising from the date of hire to date of return of the Discousi (Majuniosio)(s) Vehicle (both dates inclusive). Hirer unconditionally agrees to pay Owner S\$ 3.000 Comprising excess payable and compensation to Owner for impact of claim on future motor insurance premiums. Sub-Total: 2000+1500 (\$3500) (D) Own Vehicle Claim
Hirer is responsible for the first \$ where is responsible for the first \$_____excess of collision/damage to first party, (i.e.) NKY AUTO (including windscreen) plus loss of earning while damaged vehicle is under repair. Balance To Pay: 500.00 Date Authorised Driver D(c)0)0)c)] Hilfer shall pay additional excess of \$\$1500 if the Authorised Driver is below the age of 25 or above 65 years old or has less than 2 years driving experience. Time F(stitible(s)e Signature (7) **Driver Not Cover by Insurance** General Exception: Insurance policy does not cover against driver aged below 22 and above 70 years old and/or with driving experience of 1 year and below. Fuel Type: E__1/8_1_4/8_1_7/8_ 2 Bairs to 1/2 tank Ymx Authorised Signature

AGREEMENT

Given on page One where it is AGREED following terms and Conditions of this rental agreement

Not remove after erase correct conceal deface or otherwise interfere with, or suffer or permit any person to after erase correct conceal deface or otherwise interfere with, the engine or chassis or registration marks or number or any trade mark or identification number plate upon the Vehicle or any part thereof. Not use or suffer, knowingly or otherwise, to be used the Vehicle in contravention of any State, Ordinance, Act, Enactment or Regulation or Rules for the time being in force or in any manner by reason of which the Vehicle may become liable to seizure confication or forfeiture or whereby the Owner may become liable to or exposed to any penalty or Otherwise in any way contrary to law.

2. The Hirer shall also during the continuance of the hiring:- agreement fines and penalties and whatever sums due under this agreement and shall answer all Police and Traffic Court Summons Notices and Inquiries.

In the event of the Vehicle being seized confiscated or forfeited under the above condition the Hirer shall indemnify the Owner to the value of the Vehicle or replace the same as his own expense with a similar vehicle of equal value and shall bear all costs fines or penalties legal expenses or other wise to which the Owner may incur or be put or exposed. Keep the Vehicle in his own custody and control and house it in a suitable garage and give immediate notice to the Owner of any change thereto and not to take or suffer to be taken the Vehicle or any parts or accessories thereof shall be lost or stolen, to replace the same with a similar vehicle or similar parts or accessories (as the case may be) of equal value.

- 3. The Hirer is responsible to pay for the Area License Fee for entry into the RESTRICTED ZONE of the City during Operation Hour (Monday Saturdays)
- 4. The usage of this vehicle by Hirer is further subject to following Insurance exclusions by any person who has given to owner a fictitious name or false age or address. To propel or tow any vehicle or trailer. In motor sport events. To transport goods in violation of customs regulations or in any other illegal manner. By any person under the influence of alcohol or drugs. The vehicle shall not be used by hirer for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward.
- 5. The Owner may determine the hiring by retaking the possession of Vehicle with or without notice to the Hirer if the Hirer fails to observe or perform any of the above conditions 1, 2, 3, 4.
- 6. During the period of hire, the Hirer shall take due care of the Vehicle is and shall return the vehicle to the Owner in its proper condition. If there is any damage, loss of or interference with spare parts and accessories, the Hirer shall be liable to pay to the the Owner the total value of the Vehicle or spare parts and accessories at current value in Singapore Currency SGD.
- 7. The Hirer shall at all times and notwithstanding the determination of the indemnify the Owner against all claims arising out of any accident caused by the Vehicle.
- 8. The Hirer shall permit the Owner his servants and agents at all reasonable time to have access to the Vehicle for the purpose of inspecting the state and condition thereof.
- 9. The Hirer of the driver of Vehicle shall in no event be or be deemed to be the agent servant or employee of the Owner in any manner or for any purpose whatever.
- 10. The Owner shall not be liable for lost of or damages of any property left, store or transported or conveyed by the Hirer or injury or otherwise to any other person in or upon the Vehicle either before or after the return thereof to the Owner, whether or not such loss or damage or injury was caused by or related to the negligence of the owner, its agents, servants or employees. The Hirer hereby assume all risks and responsibility of such loss or damages or injury and walves all claims against the Owner by reason thereof and the Hirer hereby agrees to hold the Owner harmless from and to defend and indemnify the Owner against all claims based upon or arising out of such loss or damages or injury.
- 11. The Vehicle is Not covered by a motor insurance policy containing personal accident or death liability for the Hirer or such additional driver of the Hirer. Arrangement may be made however at the request of the hirer to cover the vehicle with such a policy for a period of the hire. A copy of the policy is available for inspection at the Owner's place of business for the time being. If the hirer does not arrange for this insurance cover the Owner shall not be responsible for any liability, claims, injuries or otherwise for any accident, death or other losses arising thereof.
- 12. No waive by the Owner of the Owner of any breach of the Hirer of any of this obligations under this Agreement shall operate as a waiver or notice of or consent to any subsequent breach. No neglect delay or indulgence granted by the Owner shall affect diminish or prejudice the strict rights of the Owner under this Agreement.
- 13. The parties hereto hereby agree and submit to the jurisdiction of the Courts of the Republic of Singapore
- 14. Where the Expression " the Hirer" is a company, authorised employee driver or any other person, firm or organisation then each and every such person shall be severally as well as jointly liable to the Owner for the due performance and observance of all the provisions terms and conditions of this Agreement and every part thereof.
- 15. The Owner not being the manufacturer does not supply the Vehicle with or subject to any conditions or warranty express or implied as to the quality description fitness or otherwise of the Vehicle.b) The Hirer hereby agrees and declares that he has examined the Vehicle and found it free from defects and in good working condition.
- 16. This Agreement contains the whole contract made between the parties hereto and the Owner shall be bound only by the terms thereof not withstanding any representation proposals or arrangements that may have been made or suggested prior to the signing Agreement hereof in any advertisement or otherwise. No variation of the terms of this Agreement shall be valid or binding on the Owner unless consent in writing of the Owner to such variation shall first have been obtained. I have read the terms and conditions of the RENTAL AGREEMENT and the Schedule attached to the said Agreement and I understood and confirm acceptance of the same.
- 17. Hirer shall return the Vehicle according to the date stated in the Agreement unless extension is agreed by the Owner. If Vehicle is not returned on the stated date, The Hirer herein will be charged 10 times the daily rental price PER day until the day the car is returned to the Owner.

Hirer's Signature





NYK AUTOMOBILE & LEASING PTE LTD

48 Toh Guan Road East #06-99, Enterprise Hub, S(608586)

Company UEN: 20222609N

Invoice No.:

2024/55310

Date:

11-Oct-24

Terms:

PayNow

Bill to: Mr. Jason Sin Yuh Men

111 Hillview Crescent Singapore 669504

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	UNIT PRICE (in S\$)	AMOUNT (in S\$)
BMW 2 Car pla	Short-term Rental BMW 216D Grand Tourer Car plate: SLJ550J Date: 11/10/24-16/10/24	5	Day	100	500.00

PAYMENT MODE

PAYNOW: Company UEN 202221609N

CHEQUE: All cheques should be crossed and made payable to 'NYK AUTOMOBILE & LEASING PTE LTD

CASH: C.O.D

*Note: GOODS SOLD ARE NOT RETURNABLE.

For and on behalf of

NYK AUTOMOBILE & LEASING PTE LTD

Authorised Signature & Company Stamp

Performance Motors Limited



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

ACCIDENT INVOLVING	SHB 7879	& _	SLL 14344	ON	10/9/24
I, Jason Sin Yuh mereby authorise Performance settle my claim for cost of research	owner owner Motors L iepair and/or unins	of Ve imite sured	hicle Registration to submit, collosses arising from	n No. respond, om the ab	SKB 7879 negotiate and pove accident.
I further authorise Perform documents whatsoever in r due to me in respect of my o	elation to this m				
I hereby declare that all acts on my behalf shall be good the same had been done or	valid and effectu	al to	all intents and pu		
I further confirm that the ac amount in respect of such c such loss and damage.					
Signed by:					
gr zez					
Name: Jason Sin Yuh 1 NRIC No.: 572316692	√len . (Dati	—— e) _* ⁄s	1101-14		
In the presence of:					
u(c					
Name: yap nee key NRIC No.: G7764629		e) >	क्षावी अ		

BMW Dealer

8

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Pax. 64747770

GROMMET N-

PLAQUE 74MM M

RR LH FENDER TAIL LAMP SUL

DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE

RR LH 0000 LAMP trunk lid X

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)

1

1

1

1

0.80

76.55

451.45

650.25

5.65

0.80

76.55

451.45

650.25

5.65



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

	ESTIMATE	13/09/2024
Estimate No. : b1 71154 Date Estimated : 11/09/2024 Prepared By : Yap Mee Key	Page	e No. : 1 of 5
- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - Jason Sin Yuh Mem (Xian Yumin) 111 Hillview Crescent Singapore 669504	- ACCOUNT - 400 Cash Sales - Service Singapore	000
REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. SKB787Y WBSPM92080E625858	REGN. DATE MODEL 23/12/2011 M3i/4	MILEAGE 118170
DESCRIPTION To replace tailgate, rear bumper, inn and attachements. To respray tailgate, rear bumper, end reconnect to new bumper including oproper function. To check electrical wiring system and rear section for proper function. To carry out body cavity preservation (Per panel). To replace rear exhaust silencer inclusivatem and conduct check for leak.	of panel and affected areas. The definition of the desired areas. The definition of the definition o	VALUE (700) 2,975.00 [923 2,686.00 177.00 118.00 7 531.00
To check restraints system faulty, sea reset and conduct check for proper fu	at belts and tensioners including unction.	7 531.00
Sundries.		7 150.00
	Total Lab	our 1: 7,325.00
DESCRIPTION M PERFORMANCE MUFFLER E90 M BOOTLID STORMANCE MUFFLER E90 M RR BUMPER PDC SENSOR MOUNT RR BUMPER CARRIER (M) GROMMET A-	1 110715	10,784.35 1,197.15 59.80 583.10



Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax. 64747770 280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773 315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax. 64796601 (AfterSale 64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.	: }	01	71154	Page No. : 2 of	5
		_	-		

Date Estimated : 11/09/2024
Prepared By : Yap Mee Key

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE SKB787Y WBSPM92080E625858 23/12/2011 M3i/4 118170

DESCRIPTION	9	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
BUMPER PDC SENSOR (SCHWARZ)- ELBOV	v <u>'</u> .	1	256.80	256.80
UPPER BELT (SCHWAR		1	246.10	246.10
LOWER BELT .		1	156.50	156.50

Total Parts : 14,468.50

Claims OD 3rd Party Uninsured	losses / Direct Settlement
Regn No.	_ Claim No
Date & Time 24/09/24	Excess S\$
Surveyor's Name Rossic	3ign
Surveyor's Tel 200 LWB	Authorised Yes / No
Authorised Date	Time
RESURVEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEY	OR Yes / No PML Yes / No
Surveyor's E-mail	-
No. of Working Days Recommend	4 days
De	en st pant



Labour 1 : 7,325.00
Parts : 14,468.50
Labour 2 : 0.00
Excess : 0.00
Total GST @ 9% : 1,961.42

Grand Total : 23,754.92

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

SA1W249B0004 / AUTOBACS CAR CARE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/09/2024 16:25 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: DIANA BINTE HUSSAIN VERSION: 1 (11/09/2024 16:25 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving This report will be locked by the districts of the GIA records management before established by the determination Association of Singapore (GIA) for afterning and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

11/09/2024 16:25 (SGT) Date of First Submission

Actual Driver Reported by Date of Accident 10/09/2024 19:30 (SGT)

Exact Location of Accident Singapore

PIE Towards Tuas, towards Steven Road Exit Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SKB787Y Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No

Name Of Registered Owner Jason Sin Yuh Men NRIC No SXXXX669Z **Email Address** jocelynwun@gmail.com (Phone) +65-91736890 Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

BMW Manufacturer МЗ Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private car

Transmission Auto 2998 ÇC

Vehicle Fuel

First Regisration Date Chassis no

Effective Date/Time of Ownership

INSURANCE COMPANY

Etiqa Insurance Pte Ltd Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number M0038773

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

SXXXX889I

Date Of Birth

19/02/1973

Occupation

Driving Pass Date

Driving License Pass Class

Driving License Validity

Driving experience

Jocelyn Wun Wai Peng

SXXXX889I

19/02/1973

Indoor

15/06/1994

Driving License Pass Class

3

Driving License Validity

Valid

Driving experience

Jocelyn Wun Wai Peng

Gender Female

Mobile Number (Phone) +65-90184373

Mobile Number (Phone) +65-901843
Alt. Phone Number

Email Address jocelynwun@gmail.com
Address 111 Hillview Crescent

Address complement Postcode 669504
Is the driver the policyholder? No

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Spouse
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

-

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Original language used in the statement

Was the accident reported to the police?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

No
If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

Please refer to accident statement

ATTACHMENT(S)

Translator's email

Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Manufacturer

SLL1434U

-



Venicie Moder	A Company of the Comp	
Vehicle Variant		-
Vehicle Colour		-
Vehicle Category		Private car
Name of Driver		-
Contact Number		•
Address		-
Address complement		-
Postcode		•
Insurance Company Name		-
Nature Of Damage		-
Details of property damaged in accident	and the second second	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)		•

SECTIONS AN

IMPORIANT NOTICE

- Please replies \$5750 5 his person of the sensition of the contract of week-
- p. This have must be particularly in the delignorial and the Asset distant.
- 3 historyper provider master as <u>publicands</u> and each early as couldn't have excess and the enhance of master characters and an excession of the enhance of the enhance
- The asian and ecceptation of this form by indivision compatible a net an exhibition of policy delay or the partial vier recovery and the experience of the experi
- 5. Any talke reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Danastment for investigation.
- You separt will be lower do by the loss time to the GIA fiscolors Management Centre established by the General Instrument Association to Brigapore (GIA) for such ting such that copies of this copies of the copies to the division that the property of the established per loss two copies of this copies.
- 8. By the edge, rept of the report to the Insurers, polyhereby purposition the previous of the report time before and report of the appropriate forms and to dower or the FERT being places exhibite and reads.
- 5. Consent under the Perboral Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Corpersional environmence whose son consent their

a) My hearer, my worknop and the General Industries Association of Supprecise; GuA1) maybe the consequence of Security powers my personal categorisms information of the initial (but in the (burn) as a long other passer as information by me or unbasessed by my insurer (but retiries) the "Herodox Hafornasion") and therefore and the return at the Association for the engineering the information of this accident and the collectively referred to as the "featurers", the traditional security who have individually Authors, in Surgepose and may relevant government agency sections (curit as the politic), for the purpose (a) of

- (i) processing, nameling and/or easing with my clothed troubling the value well as an arrange and any name starty investigations relating to the claims.
- (9) investigating the applicant andlor by diginal
- dB) carying out endour reading with my instructions to responding to any amplitude by me,
- (iv) adviseseing or, as one promoting the maring of cores parameters, two loss, reports or notices to me, which could include standard critical persons rest, social results and the second of second or the second or the second could end or environments.
- b) company with applications of the bears, provessing transition and to occur graph my danger problems for the "Purposes".
- "b) at insuring, who have impared varieties," improve withis account and the line rest buyers have from may be about the construction and the construction of the above Fundance and a processes and the rest and the construction of the construction of the construction of the construction and the construction of the constructio

TO) my Personal Information (region), be disclosed by any of the insurers ordered Birkin their NAG pathy service procedure or agents. Birkinding long fewyelisted Birkin, which may be a tipe consider of Singapore, for one or make or the other Purposes.

Polotoker/signature Date & Tree

Act at Chiver's Signature (filtriver is not the professional dell' filtriver

With the tee by Reporting Centre Personne. (Hence us in NRITIAO cero)

Sketch Fize

| View | V

Describe Catonstance of the Asilitees
On 10 sep 2024, ad anoth was driving on PIL devalor That, hear stevens Road exit. The traffic was slew ming and twos I stepped before the car my par as the traffic slewed down I had my fool an my make pad suddenly I heard a loud barg from behind my car and my car mobile phanes to fall off from where offery they were placed. In mobile phanes to fall off from where offery they were placed. I pulled up my hand brake and get off the car to check on the literature. A lady owner named Eather Lin, who's driving a restal mater and the fact of the other party's vehicle plate is SIL 1424 U. The other party's vehicle plate is SIL 1424 U. The lady apological and comitted IT was her fault for causing the accident.
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
The second secon
the second secon
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF T
The second secon
Destration We seek the foregoing point less size in every respect
Moterface Constitute Some send of our some constitutions of the some of the some of the some of the sound of

Accident report SA1W249B0004

4. . 2.33